Papilauf 13.08.2024
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Name

Blaser Mike
Jakob Thomas
Merz Thomas
Mdurner Valentin
Wiedmer Beat
Mdaller Stefan
Merz Timo
Uhlmann Ernst
Haldeman Lenny
Merz Mattia
Merz Peter

Lehmann Christine
Jakob Marianne
Merz Jorma

Jakob Ursula

Ort

Trubschachen

Zeit

0:15.24
0:16.10
0:18.01
0:18.15
0:24.31
0:25.49
0:26.39
0:27.52
0:27.53
0:27.54
0:29.40

0:21.45
0:26.12
0:26.37
0:26.47



